Graduated Licensing Program IN CLASS THEORY DATES 2026
Class #5

Class #6

'sday, December 30
9:45am-4:30pm
aturday, January 10"
9:45am-4:30pm
FULL urday, February 214
9:45am-4:30pm
FULL uesday, March 17t
9:45am-4:30pm
uesday, March 24™"
9:45am-4:30pm
FuLL ‘'aturday, April 11*
9:45am-4:30pm
FULL ril 1 FULL yril 8t
ooupr=d:00pm ooup=J:00pm
Saturday, May 30"
9:45am-4:30pm
Tuesday, July 7*
9:45am-4:30pm
Tuesday, July 21=t
9:45am-4:30pm
Tuesday, August 4"
9:45am-4:30pm
Tuesday, August 18"
9:45am-4:30pm
Saturday, September 12
9:45am-4:30pm
Wed, Sept 16" Wed, Sept 23
5:30pm-9:00pm 5:30pm-9:00pm
Saturday, November 7"
9:45am-4:30pm
Tues, Nov 10" Wed, Nov 18t
5:30pm-9:00pm 5:30pm-9:00pm

FULL

FULL

FULL

Friday, January 2™
9:45am-4:30pm
“aturday, January 17t

FULL 9:45am-4:30pm
FULL aturday, February 28™
9:45am-4:30pm
FULL 'ednesday, March 18"
9:45am-4:30pm
/ednesday, March 25

FULL

FULL
9:45am-4:30pm
Saturday, April 18"
FULL 9:45am-4:30pm
H h H nd
FULL ril 15 FULL ril 22

ooup=9:00pm ooup=9:00pm
Saturday, June 6"
9:45am-4:30pm
Wednesday, July 8"
9:45am-4:30pm
Wednesday, July 22"
9:45am-4:30pm
Wednesday, August 5
9:45am-4:30pm
Wednesday, August 19
9:45am-4:30pm
Saturday, September 19"
9:45am-4:30pm
Wed, Oct 7t Wed, Oct 14"
5:30pm-9:00pm 5:30pm-9:00pm
Saturday, November 14"
9:45am-4:30pm
Wed, Nov 25 Wed, Dec 2™
5:30pm-9:00pm 5:30pm-9:00pm

Saturday, January 3™

FULL 9:45am-4:30pm
Baturday, January 24
FULL 9:45am-4:30pm
FULL Saturday, March 7t
9:45am-4:30pm
FULL Thursday, March 19"
9:45am-4:30pm
FuLL | Thursday, March 26"
9:45am-4:30pm
FULL Saturday, April 25"
9:45am-4:30pm
FULL pril 29t Ay 6

ooupr-9:00pm _ FULL
Saturday, June 13"
9:45am-4:30pm
Thursday, July 9"
9:45am-4:30pm
Thursday, July 23
9:45am-4:30pm
Thursday, August 6th
9:45am-4:30pm
Thursday, August 20
9:45am-4:30pm
Saturday, September 26
9:45am-4:30pm
Wed, Oct 21¢t Wed, Oct 28"
5:30pm-9:00pm 5:30pm-9:00pm
Saturday, November 21+
9:45am-4:30pm
Wed, Dec 9" Wed, Dec 16
5:30pm-9:00pm 5:30pm-9:00pm

_:00pm

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL



